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Tempotest® fabric meets all requirements of paragraph 15.2 of UNI EN 13561:2009. The data corresponds to the material at the moment this technical data sheet was printed. 
Parà reserves the right to make changes to improve the product technologically. 
The updated technical data is available at tempotestusa.com.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Composition Width

100% solution-dyed acrylic fiber 47”

Weight Water Column

8.8 oz/yd2 > 15 in

The Art of Fabric

Stripes

Art is a journey. During the pursuit of perfection, we discover the very things worth 
appreciating. With tones, textures and colors that ignite the senses, art hints at 
what true beauty can be and reminds us that the journey is just as important as the 
destination.

General warranty terms on tempotestusa.com
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1818 1919The technical values are available on tempotestusa.com website or by scanning the QR code

repeat 8”

w 47”T1081/24-47    Stockholm

repeat 4.8”

w 47”T792/24-47    Sweden

repeat 8”

w 47”T68-47    Black/Grey

repeat 12”

w 47”T950/24-47    Tuxedo

repeat 8”

w 47”T1401/702-47    Linea Smoke

repeat 8”

w 47”T5371/727-47    Phantom Grey

w 47”T5396/97-47    Rebel Charcoal

repeat 12” repeat 8”

w 47”T1081/97-47    Bergen

repeat 8”

w 47”T5374-47    Black Pearl

w 47”T633/79-47    Grey Rib

repeat 12”

w 47”T5421/9-47    Melody Rock

repeat 12”

New

w 47”T5348/79-47    Steel Grey

repeat 12”

w 47”T5347/79-47    Platinum Grey

repeat 12”

repeat 8”

w 47”T790-47    Black/White

repeat 16”

w 47”T1403/714-47    Linea Orca New

w 47”

repeat 12”

T5399/107-47    Winter Grey Harmony

MATERIA COLLECTION

Part #-47 =  47” 

New



2020 2121

repeat 8”

w 47”T5372-47    Pebble Tweed/White

repeat 7”

w 47”T439-47    Dark Grey/White

repeat 8”

w 47”T242-47    Grey/White

w 47”T5361/79-47    Grey Frost

repeat 12” repeat 9”

w 47”T5423/79-47    Melody Moon Multi New

repeat 8”

w 47”T34-47    Navy Frost/White

repeat 8”

w 47”T5173/75-47    Bomber Blue w 47”T792/75-47    Finland

repeat 4.8”

repeat 8”

w 47”T1081/392-47    Oslo

repeat 8”

w 47”T5398/107-47    Carbon Blue Blend

repeat 9”

w 47”T951/92-47    Denim/Almond w 47”T5167/2-47    Chambray

repeat 12”

repeat 9”

w 47”T641/10-47    Navy/Beigew 47”T1403/713-47    Linea Sailor

repeat 16”

New

w 47”T5399/15-47    Lunar Rock Harmony

repeat 12”

The technical values are available on tempotestusa.com website or by scanning the QR code
MATERIA COLLECTION

Part #-47 =  47” 

w 47”T636/10-47    Navy/Grey Rib

repeat 12”



2222 2323

w 47”T5396/87-47    Rebel Sapphire

repeat 12”

repeat 8”

w 47”T116/15-47    Blue/White

w 47”T5001/13-47    Royal/White

repeat 16” repeat 8”

w 47”T5398/17-47    Cloudy Sky Blend

w 47”T5396/17-47    Rebel Blue

repeat 12” repeat 9”

w 47”T948/21-47    Winter Sky

w 47”T5429/151-47    Amalfi Coast

repeat 16”

New
repeat 8”

w 47”T31-47    Light Blue/White

repeat 8”

w 47”T378-47    Aqua/White w 47”T5430/87-47    Roman Fountain

repeat 16”

New

w 47”T5423/14-47    Melody Dust Multi

repeat 9”

New w 47”T5421/4-47    Melody Sand

repeat 12”

New

w 47”T5370-47    Morel

repeat 16”

w 47”T5349/106-47    Brown Cream

repeat 12”

w 47”T5399/17-47    Blue Ice Harmony

repeat 12”

The technical values are available on tempotestusa.com website or by scanning the QR code
MATERIA COLLECTION

Part #-47 =  47” 

w 47”T5421/11-47    Melody Sea

repeat 12”

New
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w 47”T967/926-47    Greco Grey

repeat 12”

w 47”T5369-47    Charcoal Brown

repeat 12”

repeat 9”

w 47”T639/99-47    Beige/Brown Slub w 47”T636/14-47    Maple Sugar

repeat 12”

repeat 7”

w 47”T158-47    Chocolate Brown/Natural w 47”T5011/57-47    Brown Natural 

repeat 16”

w 47”T947/14-47    Bamboo Sienna

repeat 12” repeat 8”

w 47”T1120-47    Tan Slub

w 47”T5000/57-47    Cocoa Stripe

repeat 16” repeat 8”

w 47”T5398/930-47    Desert Dune Blend

w 47”T5371/106-47    Champagne Brown

repeat 8”

w 47”T5396/930-47    Rebel Hazelnut

repeat 12”

w 47”T5349/930-47    Crème Latte

repeat 12”

w 47”T1081/81 -47    Boras

repeat 8”

New
repeat 8”

w 47”T949/91-47    Chocolate Almond

w 47”

repeat 12”

T5399/52-47    Mocha Cream Harmony

The technical values are available on tempotestusa.com website or by scanning the QR code
MATERIA COLLECTION

Part #-47 =  47” 
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w 47”T945/97-47    Café au Lait

repeat 12”

w 47”T5011/7-47    Forest Natural

repeat 16”

repeat 16”

w 47”T5000/7-47    Forest/Beige w 47”T634/97-47    Forest/Beige Slub

repeat 12”

w 47”T636/5-47    Forest/Beige/Cream

repeat 12”

w 47”T792/5-47    Denmark

repeat 4.8”

repeat 8”

w 47”T33-47    Forest Green/White

repeat 8”

w 47”T1081/305-47    Lund

w 47”T638/5-47    Forest Rib

repeat 16”

w 47”T5396/78-47    Rebel Green

repeat 12”

repeat 8”

w 47”T5398/78-47    Fresh Meadow Blend w 47”T5347/62-47    Meadow White

repeat 12”

w 47”T5421/12-47    Melody Grass

repeat 12”

New
repeat 9”

w 47”T739/701-47    Key Lime

w 47”T1150-47    Rust/Green/Multi

repeat 16”

w 47”T1101-47    Harvest

repeat 12”

The technical values are available on tempotestusa.com website or by scanning the QR code
MATERIA COLLECTION

Part #-47 =  47” 
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w 47”T5011/11-47    Burgundy/Natural

repeat 16”

The technical values are available on tempotestusa.com website or by scanning the QR code

w 47”T636/84-47    Rust/Cream

repeat 12”

w 47”T1081/84-47    Malmo

repeat 8”

New

w 47”T966/426-47    Roasted Peppers

repeat 12”

w 47”T5349/426-47    Cinnabar

repeat 12”

w 47”T635/11-47    Cranberry/Forest

repeat 8”

New w 47”T792/73-47    Norway

repeat 4.8”

w 47”T5001/73-47    Burgundy/Grey

repeat 16”

w 47”T5167/11-47    Scarlet/Grey

repeat 12”

repeat 8”

w 47”T35-47    Red/White w 47”T728/79-47    Grey Dawn

repeat 12”

New

repeat 8”

w 47”T37-47    Yellow/White w 47”T1243-47    Yellow/Multi

repeat 16”

repeat 9”

w 47”T770/55-47    Bright Orange/Yellow

Solar heat 
protection

Solar light
protection

Protection
from U.V. rays

Ratio between the total solar
energy transmitted into a room through 
a solar protection device/window system 
and the incident solar energy

SYMBOL 

A Superior Standard of Research • In-depth  research  into  colors  &  
styles  inspired  truly  exquisite  fabrics.  The  sophisticated  final  effect  is  
beautiful  hues,  bursting  with  vitality  &  enhanced  by  elaborate  textures.

Art and science through observation and interpretation • 
Matter can be both something of significance and a substance made up of 
various types of particles that occupies space. These striking textures both 
command attention and enrich any environment.

MATERIA COLLECTION

w 47”T1403/708-47    Linea Patina

repeat 16”

New

LIFESTYLE COLLECTION
MATERIA COLLECTION
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COLOR # NAME SUBFAMILY
T5372-47 Pebble Tweed/White Block Stripe 74 74 15 0.18

T5374-47 Black Pearl Block Stripe 84 84 50+ 0.15

T5396/17-47 Rebel Blue Blue Fantasy 79 84 50+ 0.16

T5396/78-47 Rebel Green Green Fantasy 87 87 50+ 0.13

T5396/87-47 Rebel Sapphire Blue Fantasy 86 87 50+ 0.13

T5396/930-47 Rebel Hazelnut Brown Fantasy 96 98 50+ 0.09

T5396/97-47 Rebel Charcoal Grey Fantasy 87 87 50+ 0.13

T5398/107-47 Carbon Blue Blend Block Stripe 91 92 50+ 0.11

T5398/17-47 Cloudy Sky Blend Block Stripe 77 82 45 0.17

T5398/78-47 Fresh Meadow Blend Block Stripe 82 83 45 0.15

T5398/930-47 Desert Dune Blend Block Stripe 89 90 50+ 0.12

T5399/107-47 Winter Grey Harmony  LifeStyle 92 92 50+ 0.11

T5399/15-47 Lunar Rock Harmony  LifeStyle 78 79 35 0.16

T5399/17-47 Blue Ice Harmony  LifeStyle 83 90 50 0.15

T5399/52-47 Mocha Cream Harmony  LifeStyle 93 94 50+ 0.11

T5421/4-47 Melody Sand Brown Fantasy 86 96 50+ 0.12

T5421/9-47 Melody Rock Grey Fantasy 97 98 50+ 0.09

T5421/11-47 Melody Sea Blue Fantasy 89 92 20 0.12

5421/12-47 Melody Grass Green Fantasy 90 92 25 0.11

T5423/14-47 Melody Dust Multi Brown Fantasy 89 90 30 0.12

T5423/79-47 Melody Moon Multi Grey Fantasy 82 82 15 0.15

T5429/151-47	 Amalfi Coast Blue Fantasy 91 96 50+ 0.11

T5430/87-47 Roman Fountain Blue Fantasy 93 95 50+ 0.11

T633/79-47 Grey Rib Grey Fantasy 85 86 40 0.13

T634/97-47 Forest/Beige Slub Green Fantasy 84 85 30 0.14

T635/11-47 Cranberry/Forest Red Fantasy 86 89 30 0.13

T636/10-47 Navy/Grey Rib Blue Fantasy 90 90 40 0.12

T636/14-47 Maple Sugar Brown Fantasy 94 95 50 0.10

T636/5-47 Forest/Beige/Cream Green Fantasy 88 89 50 0.13

T636/84-47 Rust/Cream Brown Fantasy 87 89 45 0.12

T638/5-47 Forest Rib Green Fantasy 93 94 50 0.11

T639/99-47 Beige/Brown Slub Brown Fantasy 80 81 40 0.16

T641/10-47 Navy/Beige Blue Fantasy 88 88 35 0.13

T68-47 Black/Grey Block Stripe 87 87 50+ 0.14

T728/79-47 Grey Dawn Yellow Fantasy 85 86 40 0.13

T739/701-47 Key Lime Green Fantasy 89 91 45 0.12

T770/55-47 Bright Orange/Yellow Red Fantasy 80 86 50+ 0.16

T790-47 Black/White Block Stripe 86 86 15 0.14

T792/24-47 Sweden Grey Fantasy 99 99 50+ 0.02

T792/5-47 Denmark Green Fantasy 99 99 50+ 0.02

T792/73-47 Norway Red Fantasy 99 99 50+ 0.08

T792/75-47 Finland Blue Fantasy 99 99 50+ 0.02

T945/97-47 Café Au Lait Brown Fantasy 91 92 50+ 0.11

T947/14-47 Bamboo Sienna Brown Fantasy 80 81 30 0.16

T948/21-47 Winter Sky Blue Fantasy 84 91 50+ 0.14

T949/91-47 Chocolate Almond Brown Fantasy 96 97 50+ 0.09

T950/24-47 Tuxedo Grey Fantasy 95 96 50+ 0.09

T951/92-47 Denim/Almond Blue Fantasy 88 89 50+ 0.12

T966/426-47 Roasted Peppers Brown Fantasy 96 99 50+ 0.09

T967/926-47 Greco Grey Grey Fantasy 96 93 50+ 0.09

COLOR # NAME SUBFAMILY
T1081/24-47 Stockholm Grey Fantasy 99 99 50+ 0.03

T1081/305-47 Lund Green Fantasy 99 99 50+ 0.02

T1081/392-47 Oslo Blue Fantasy 99 99 50+ 0.08

T1081/81-47 Boras Brown Fantasy 99 100 50+ 0.08

T1081/84-47 Malmo Red Fantasy 98 99 50+ 0.08

T1081/97-47 Bergen Grey Fantasy 95 97 50+ 0.09

T1101-47 Harvest Brown Fantasy 89 92 50+ 0.11

T1120-47 Tan Slub Brown Fantasy 88 89 50+ 0.12

T1150-47 Rust/Green/Multi Green Fantasy 90 94 50+ 0.12

T116/15-47 Blue/White Block Stripe 84 86 15 0.14

T1243-47 Yellow/Multi Yellow Fantasy 81 84 30 0.15

T1401/702-47 Linea Smoke  Materia 96 96 50 0.09

T1403/708-47 Linea Patina  Materia 89 96 50+ 0.11

T1403/713-47 Linea Sailor  Materia 90 92 25 0.11

T1403/714-47 Linea Orca  Materia 89 90 15 0.12

T158-47 Chocolate Brown/Natural Brown Fantasy 92 93 50+ 0.11

T242-47 Grey/White Block Stripe 82 84 15 0.14

T31-47 Light Blue/White Block Stripe 78 84 15 0.16

T33-47 Forest Green/White Block Stripe 86 86 15 0.14

T34-47 Navy Frost/White Block Stripe 86 86 15 0.14

T35-47 Red/White Block Stripe 78 86 15 0.17

T37-47 Yellow/White Block Stripe 77 80 15 0.17

T378-47 Aqua/White Block Stripe 78 81 15 0.16

T439-47 Dark Grey/White Block Stripe 85 85 15 0.14

T5000/57-47 Cocoa  Stripe Brown Fantasy 89 90 50+ 0.12

T5000/7-47 Forest/Beige Green Fantasy 89 91 50+ 0.12

T5001/13-47 Royal/White Blue Fantasy 84 86 30 0.14

T5001/73-47 Burgundy/Grey Red Fantasy 91 92 50+ 0.11

T5011/11-47 Burgundy/Natural Red Fantasy 87 91 50+ 0.13

T5011/57-47 Brown Natural Brown Fantasy 90 91 40 0.11

T5011/7-47 Forest Natural Green Fantasy 90 91 50+ 0.12

T5167/11-47 Scarlet/Grey Red Fantasy 86 91 40 0.13

T5167/2-47 Chambray Blue Fantasy 88 90 45 0.12

T5173/75-47 Bomber Blue Blue Fantasy 91 92 50+ 0.11

T5347/62-47 Meadow White Green Fantasy 84 84 25 0.14

T5347/79-47 Platinum Grey Grey Fantasy 75 75 25 0.18

T5348/79-47 Steel Grey Grey Fantasy 76 25 25 0.18

T5349/106-47 Brown Cream Brown Fantasy 86 90 25 0.13

T5349/426-47 Cinnabar Brown Fantasy 91 93 50+ 0.11

T5349/930-47 Crème Latte Brown Fantasy 94 95 50+ 0.10

T5361/79-47 Grey Frost Grey Fantasy 82 84 40 0.14

T5369-47 Charcoal Brown Block Stripe 92 91 50+ 0.11

T5370-47 Morel Block Stripe 89 91 50+ 0.12

T5371/106-47 Champagne Brown Brown Fantasy 92 96 50+ 0.10

T5371/727-47 Phantom Grey Grey Fantasy 84 86 50+ 0.14

Technical Features

LIFESTYLE COLLECTION
MATERIA COLLECTION

LIFESTYLE COLLECTION
MATERIA COLLECTION


